

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu-

Help

MAR 0 8 2021

D COMMELL

L15000028835

06176380 Page: 3 of 5	2021-03-04 17:14.0	2 GMT	17867131940	From: TAXLEAF.	COM CON	TADORMAIMI.C
	ARTICLES OF	AMENDN O	IENT			
	ARTICLES OF (-	ATION			
,)F				
NABLIA 1103, LLC	Limited Lighility Comm					
(Tome or the	e Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	Lability Compan	y)			
The Articles of Organization for this Lim	ited Liability Company	were filed on	02/16/2015	and assigned		
Florida document number L15000028835				<u> </u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the	e tollowing;					
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new us</u>	une of the limited liab	ility company	<u>here</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain	n the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," th	e designation "LLC" or th	c abbreviation "L.L.C."	-	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			RD ST			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		NORTH ML	MI, FL 33161			0
				,	~ ~	(D
					021	
Enter new mailing address, if applicabl	1549 NE 123			MAR	FILED	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		NORTH MIA	LMI, FL 33161			5-
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Ē	m
					\triangleright	
B. If amending the registered agent registered agent and/or the new registered	and/or registered of	fice address ::	on our records, ent	cr the name of the r スシ	<u>iew</u> ÇÇ	-
		-		55		
Name of New Registered Agent:	ACCOUNTANT & MANAGEMENT INC					-
New Registered Office Address:	1549 NE 123RI	D ST				
HEW REGISTERED OTHER ADDRESS:			orida street address	·····		
	NORTH MIAM	1	, Florida	33161		
		Cirv	, 1.01104	Zip Code		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

17867131940

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SOLUTIONS BY ACCOUNTANTS INC	8175 NW 12TH ST STE 130	add
		MIAMI, FL 33126	B Remove
			Change
MGR	JMP TRUST SERVICES, LLC	20295 NE 29TH PLACE STE 200	Add
		AVNETURA, FL 33180	Remove
			Change
			🖬 Add
			Remove
			Change
- -			Adđ
			Кетоуе
			Add
			Remove
		<u>-</u>	Change
			Add
			🖬 Remove
			Change
	Page	2 of 3	

To: 18506176380	Page: 5 of 5	2021-03-04 17:14:02 GMT	17867131940	From: TAXLEAF.COM CONTADORMAIMI.COM
		L I J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	20000	ł
D. If amending a	sy other information	, enter change(s) here: (Attach a	additional sheets, if neces	sary.)
6	•			
				6
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

- - -

__ ... __

- •-	Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional) for to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3 licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as th ds.
	document's effective date on the Department of State's record	ds.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Т

Dated JULY 2ND	, 2020 .	
	Am	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
MOSES	S NAE	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

L15000028835